Boys A

MCES White

St. Charles 7th

Monday, Feb. 5th, 2024 at
6:30 PM at St. Mary

St. Stephens

Wedneday, Feb. 7th, 2024 at
6:30 PM at St. Charles

MCES White

Seed

St. Charles 7th

1

3
4
5
6
7

St. Charles 8th

Monday, Feb. 5th, 2024 at
7:30 PM at St. Mary

MCES Black

St. Charles 8th

Trinity

Monday, Feb. 5th, 2024 at
7:30 PM at Trinity

MCES Gold

Wedneday Feb. 7th, 2024 at
7:30 PM at St. Charles

Trinity

Saturday, Feb. 10th,

2023 at 1:00 PM at St.

Mary Catholic Central

Trinity

Team

St. Charles 7th
Trinity

St. Charles 8th
MCES White
St Stephens
MCES Black
MCES Gold

St Charles 7th

Record
12-0
9-3
9-3
6-6
3-9
2-10
1-11



