_				
Boys A				
-		Seed	Team	Record
		1	St. Charles 7th	12-0
			Trinity	9-3
		3	St. Charles 8th	9-3
	St. Charles 7th	4	MCES White	6-6
		5	St Stephens	3-9
		6	MCES Black	2-10
		7	MCES Gold	1-11
	Madaaday Fab 745 2024 at			
	Wedneday, Feb. 7th, 2024 at			
	6:30 PM at St. Charles			
MCES White				
		St. Charles 7th		
Monday, Feb. 5th, 2024 at	MCES White			
6:30 PM at St. Mary				
St. Stephens				
		Saturday, Feb. 10th,		
		2023 at 1:00 PM at St.		
		Mary Catholic Central	St Charles 7th	
St. Charles 8th				
Monday, Feb. 5th, 2024 at	St. Charles 8th			
7:30 PM at St. Mary				
MCES Black	Wedneday Feb. 7th, 2024 at	Trinity		
	7:30 PM at St. Charles			
Trinity				
Monday, Feb. 5th, 2024 at 7:30 PM at Trinity	Trinity			
MCES Gold				